2015 Summer Softball Standings

Sunday PM
BREAKING BATS

ELECTROLYTES
JAMMERS

DOWN & DIRTY
LOS AMIGOS

NM SCRAPPERS
WICKED

BURQUE BOMBERS
HELLBOUND

10 BREW JAYS

Tuesday Night Coed
JUST A TEAM
COLD BEER
CLEVELAND STEAMERS
THAT ONE TEAM
IRON PIGS
CODE BLUE
GORILLA SQUAD
NO MERCY
Cand C
10 ZOO CEW
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Wins

Wins

Loss

Tie

PCT

1.000

.889

.800

.750

400

375

333

250

.200

111

PCT
1.000
.846
.786
571
571
.385
.385
214
.083
077

GB

1.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

GB

2.5

5.5

6.5
7.5
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Thursday Night Men'’s

TECATE
POUND TOWN
SMASH BROTHERS
RUKUS

TEAM SUNSET
ALB. SILVERBACKS
ROJOS

LOS DUKES

Friday Night Men's

LAS COBRAS
HALCONES

LOS BUENOS

ABQ. WICKED
EXPLODE

LA RAZA

POUND TOWN
COLD BEER

CREW
BULL-DAWGS
TORNADOS
ECAUTO

ALL DAY

HOME GROWN
AL’S UPHOLSTERY
CUMMINS ROCKY MNT.
REGUTLATORS

Wins
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Tie PCT
- 1.000
- 727
- .667
- .583
- .545
- 250
- 182
- .000

Tie PCT
- .833
- .833
- .800
- .800
- .667
- .667
- .667
- .500
- .500
- .500
- 400
- 400
- 333
- .200
- .000
- .000
- .000

GB

3.5

5.5

9.5
11.5

GB
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